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Nuneaton (Oaston Road) Cemetery

Coor.:52.524402,-1.457389

Wielka Brytania

List of Polish airmen (34):

Official
Number

792784

781205

792786

780970

76694

782652

P-0767

792653

780645

706609

P-0583

P-0925

792827

783272

782338

792464

First name Surname

TEOFAN

Michat Antoni

JERZY

STANISLAW

DOMINIK

ZYGMUNT PAWEL

STANISLAW

TADEUSZ ADOLF

LUDWIK

Ryszard

JAN

WEADYSEAW

ALEKSANDER

JAN

HENRYK RAFAL

ZBIGNIEW Wojciech

Leon

ASTRAMOWICZ

Barewski

BLUSZCZ

CUPRYK

FENGLER

GAIK

HERMANOWSKI

HIPP

JACHNA

Janczarek

JOZEPAJT

KOZLOWSKI

KSIEZYC

KWIATKOWSKI

LASKOS

Lemanski

Date of
death

1941-09-29

2001-72-7?

1941-07-29

1941-09-29

1940-08-08

1941-04-29

1941-10-04

1942-03-14

1941-02-04

1963-09-11

1941-09-29

1942-03-14

1941-09-29

1941-02-04

1941-10-26

2004-?-?

Grave

War Graves Plot Section H Coll
Grave 103.

War Graves Plot Section H Grave
101.

War Graves Plot Section H Coll
Grave 103.

War Graves Plot Section H Grave
96.

War Graves Plot Section H Coll
Grave 100.

War Graves Plot Section H Joint
Grave 104.

War Graves Plot Section H Joint
Grave 108.

War Graves Plot Section H Coll
Grave 98.

War Graves Plot Section H Coll
Grave 102.

War Graves Plot Section H Grave
106.

War Graves Plot Section H Coll
Grave 103.

War Graves Plot Section H Coll
Grave 97.

War Graves Plot Section H Coll.
Grave 107.
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781190 MIECZYSLAW LYDKA 1941-10-26 War Graves Plot Section H Coll.
Grave 107.

76831 ROMAN Czestaw MIARCZYNSKI 1941-10-04 War Graves Plot Section H Joint
Grave 104.

P-1439 ANDRZEJ MINKIEWICZ 1941-02-04 War Graves Plot Section H Coll
Grave 97.

781761 Jozef Nowik 1983-03-08 X109

781172 JAN ORYNEK 1941-02-04 War Graves Plot Section H Grave
Coll. 98.

780498 ZBIGNIEW JAN PERKOWSKI 1941-02-04 War Graves Plot Section H Coll
Grave 97.

780347 JERZY RUDLICKI 1941-04-23 War Graves Plot Section H Joint
Grave 99.

P-1438 OSKAR Benedykt SABLIK 1941-04-23 War Graves Plot Section H Joint
Grave 998.

P-0446 ZYGMUNT SMOLIK 1941-10-26 War Graves Plot Section H Grave
105.

780066 JAN STENGIERSKI 1942-03-14 War Graves Plot Section H Joint
Grave 108.

P-0036 ZYGFRYD STEPIEN 1941-09-29 War Graves Plot Section H Coll.
Grave 102.

P-0110 MARIAN SUKNIEWICZ 1941-09-05 War Graves Plot Section H Coll.
Grave 102.

783508 TADEUSZ SZOSTAK 1941-04-29 War Graves Plot Section H Coll.
Grave 100.

792778 JAN TEODORKO 1941-10-26 War Graves Plot Section H Coll
Grave 107.

781546 MATEUSZ TKACZUK 1942-08-02 War Graves Plot Section H Grave
110.

793781 Jerzy Wisniewski 2010-03-10

781314 STEFAN Joachim WOJCIECHOWSKI 1941-02-04 War Graves Plot Section H Coll.
Grave 98.

781199 JAN ZWOLSKI 1941-04-29 War Graves Plot Section H Coll.

Grave 100.

Zdjecia: FIt Lt Paul Hincks RAF VR(T) 121 (Nuneaton) Squadron
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